Addresses of companies submitting Capability Statements in response to the “Regulatory and Policy Review” posting placed on the FAA Procurement Opportunities web site, May 22, 1998 through June 5, 1998

1. Hi Tec Systems, Inc.

500 Scarborough Drive

Suite 310

Egg Harbor TWP, NJ 08234

e-mail address: Hi-Tec.Sys@Worldnet.att.net
or hitecsystems@jerseycape.com
Trib Singh, President

2. GRA, Incorporated

115 West Avenue, Suite 201

Jenkintown, PA 19046

Carol Marchand

e-mail address:  carolm@gra-inc.com
3. Logistics Management Institute

2000 Corporate Ridge 

McLean, Virginia 22102-7805

Erv Koehler

(703)917-9800

e-mail address:  Ekoehler@Imi.org
4. Montgomery Consulting Group, Inc.

225 So. Swoope Avenue, suite 204

Maitland, Florida 32751

(407) 539-7035

e-mail address:  MontyMCG@aol.com
5. Arthur D. Little, Inc.

Colonial Place One

2111 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1000

Arlington,  VA  22201-3001

(703) 526-8000

6. RKG Associates, Inc.

277 Mast Road

Durham, NH 03824

(603) 868-5513

e-mail:  rkg@rkg1.com
7. MCA Research Corp.  

4601 N. Fairfax Drive

Suite 810

Arlington, VA 22203

(703) 525-0400

8. Quasars

8775 Cloudleap Court

Suite 230

Columbia, MD 21045

(301) 390-2971

e-mail:  Krishna.Bachu-Quasars@worldnet.att.net
9. Premier Incorporated

6551 Loisdale Court, Suite 990

Springfield, VA 22150

(703) 719-6200

e-mail:  premieri@aol.com
10. Washington Consulting Group

6707 Democracy Blvd., 

Suite 1010

Bethesda, MD 20817

(301) 581-3300

11. Booz-Allen & Hamilton

Civil Aviation Team

8251 Greensboro Drive

McLean, VA 22102

Vijay R. Desai

(703) 917-2119

12. SH&E

Simat, Helliesen & Eichner, Inc.

One Main Street

Cambridge, MA 02142

(617) 225-2800

Mark Diamond

13. ERG

Eastern Research Group, Inc.

110 Hartwell Avenue

Lexington, MA 02173

John Eyraud

(781)674-7325

e-mail:  jeyraud@erg.com
14. Hagler Bailly, Inc.

1530 Wilson Blvd.

Arlington, VA 22209-2406

(703) 351-0300

Mathew F. Hardison

15. DCCA

Data Computer Corporation of America

5310 Dorsey Hall Road

Ellicott City, MD 21042-7761

(301) 621-8740

Venk Venkatesh

e-mail: vvenkatesh@dcca.net
